
MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
26-002

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF ANDERSON                 COUNTY OF IRON                    79

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

0

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.706193405

EQUATED

0
0
0
0
0
0



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
26-004

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF CAREY                    COUNTY OF IRON                    79

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

0

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.722261756

EQUATED

0
0
0
0
0
0



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
26-006

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF GURNEY                   COUNTY OF IRON                    79

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

0

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.753064381

EQUATED

0
0
0
0
0
0



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
26-008

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

ANGELO LUPPINO INC
PO BOX 100
IRON BELT WI 54536-0100

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF KIMBALL                  COUNTY OF IRON                    79

000019943 262618 1  0SIC=2951
2
3

4A
4B

*

 9,500
 0

 25,700
 0

 35,200

N14499 PARK RD

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.922585985

EQUATED



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
26-008

PAGE YEAR
20232

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF KIMBALL                  COUNTY OF IRON                    79

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

1

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT  0
 9,500

 0
 25,700

 0
 35,200

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

AGG RATIO  0.922585985

EQUATED



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
26-010

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF KNIGHT                   COUNTY OF IRON                    79

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

0

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.768557596

EQUATED

0
0
0
0
0
0



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
26-012

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

ACTION FLOOR SYSTEMS LLC

MERCER VALVE CO INC

PITLIK & WICK INC

4781N US HIGHWAY 51

PO BOX 272007

8075 COUNTY D

MERCER WI 54547-9315

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73137-2007

EAGLE RIVER WI 54521-9295

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF MERCER                   COUNTY OF IRON                    79

000019945

000081892

000019948

263484

263484

263484

1

1

1

 0

 0

 0

SIC=2426

SIC=3491

SIC=3273

267020  

267020  

267020  

2

2

2

3

3

3

4A

4A

4A

4B

4B

4B

*

*

*

 97,500

 5,900

 12,800

 12,200

 1,900

 0

 19,500

 200

 200

 0

 0

 0

 129,200

 8,000

 13,000

4781 N 51 HWY

4800 N ASPEN RD

4841 N OLD PIONEER RD

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.779632371

EQUATED



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
26-012

PAGE YEAR
20232

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF MERCER                   COUNTY OF IRON                    79

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

3

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT  0
 116,200

 14,100
 19,900

 0
 150,200

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

AGG RATIO  0.779632371

EQUATED



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
26-014

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF OMA                      COUNTY OF IRON                    79

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

0

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.810469358

EQUATED

0
0
0
0
0
0



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
26-016

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF PENCE                    COUNTY OF IRON                    79

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

0

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.853392313

EQUATED

0
0
0
0
0
0



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
26-018

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF SAXON                    COUNTY OF IRON                    79

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

0

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.755646438

EQUATED

0
0
0
0
0
0



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
26-020

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
T OF SHERMAN                  COUNTY OF IRON                    79

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

0

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.840595628

EQUATED

0
0
0
0
0
0



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
26-236

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

IRON COUNTY MINER INC

PITLIK & WICK INC

SCHARPFS/AU LLC

SNOW COUNTRY HARDWOODS INC

SNOW RIDGE LUMBER INC

SNOW TIMBER PELLETS LLC

SNOWBELT HARDWOODS INC

216 COPPER ST

8075 COUNTY D

3345 MEDALIST DR

1300 ODANAH RD

1200 ODANAH RD

1250 ODANAH RD

345 RINGLE DR

HURLEY WI 54534-1339

EAGLE RIVER WI 54521-9295

OSHKOSH WI 54902-7125

HURLEY WI 54534-9700

HURLEY WI 54534-1447

HURLEY WI 54534-1447

HURLEY WI 54534-1437

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
C OF HURLEY                   COUNTY OF IRON                    79

000019953

000019956

000019952

000030948

000033754

000084419

000019955

262618

262618

262618

262618

262618

262618

262618

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

SIC=2710

SIC=3273

SIC=2399

SIC=2426

SIC=2421

SIC=2499

SIC=2421

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

 200

 28,200

 0

 25,900

 9,800

 20,700

 122,400

 700

 0

 500

 26,000

 2,300

 400

 18,900

 3,900

 1,000

 100

 1,000

 600

 300

 300

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 4,800

 29,200

 600

 52,900

 12,700

 21,400

 141,600

REAL ESTATE LOCALLY ASSESSED

216 COPPER ST

335 RINGLE DR

106 COPPER ST

1300 ODANAH RD

1200 ODANAH RD

1250 ODANAH RD

345 RINGLE DR

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.582539494

EQUATED



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
26-236

PAGE YEAR
20232

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
C OF HURLEY                   COUNTY OF IRON                    79

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

7

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT  0
 207,200

 48,800
 7,200

 0
 263,200

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

AGG RATIO  0.582539494

EQUATED



MFGEQ131WI (R. 7 -16)  Wisconsin Department of Revenue

1

BOOK
51

STATE NO.
26-251

PAGE YEAR
20231

 LOCAL
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 DOR
 ACCOUNT NUMBER 

MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS LOCATION OF PROPERTY 

SCHOOL / U.H.
SPECIAL

DISTRICT CODE VALUE 

PERSONAL PROPERTY 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PERSONAL PROPERTY
ASSESSMENT ROLL

(3. C-MANUFACTURING)
C OF MONTREAL                 COUNTY OF IRON                    79

TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT

0

1
2
3

4A
4B

*

           PERSONAL PROPERTY

 1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

 2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

 3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

    Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

4C. Mobile Homes

KEY TO CODES

AGG RATIO  0.705615700

EQUATED

0
0
0
0
0
0


