BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	26-002	1	2023

T OF ANDERSON

COUNTY OF IRON

	LOCAL ACCOUNT NUMBER	DOR ACCOUNT NUMBER	SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL	PERSON	AL PROPERTY
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1					
2	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT			1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 0 0 0 0 0
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					

KEY TO CODES

PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	26-004	1	2023

T OF CAREY

COUNTY OF IRON

		DOR	SCHOOL / U.H.	DEDSON	AL PROPERTY
			SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL DISTRICT		
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	District	CODE	VALUE
1					
	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT			1 2	0
2	0			3 4A 4B *	0 0 0 0 0 0
					0
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
(
8					
9					

KEY TO CODES

PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	26-006	1	2023

T OF GURNEY

COUNTY OF IRON

	LOCAL ACCOUNT NUMBER	DOR ACCOUNT NUMBER	SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL		PERSONAL PROPERTY	
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE	
1						
2	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT			1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 0 0 0 0 0	
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						

KEY TO CODES

PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

				PERSON
BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR	ASSES
51	26-008	1	2023	(3. C-MAN

NAL PROPERTY SSMENT ROLL (3. C-MANUFACTURING) AGG RATIO 0.922585985

T OF KIMBALL

COUNTY OF IRON

	LOCAL ACCOUNT NUMBER	DOR ACCOUNT NUMBER	SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL	PERSO	NAL PROPERTY
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1	ANGELO LUPPINO INC PO BOX 100 IRON BELT WI 54536-0100	000019943 SIC=2951 N14499 PARK RD	262618	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 9,500 0 25,700 0 35,200
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					

KEY TO CODES

PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	26-008	2	2023

T OF KIMBALL

COUNTY OF IRON

EQUATED 79

	LOCAL ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NUMBER SI		SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL	PERSONAL PROPERTY		
_	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE	
1						
2	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT			1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 9,500 0 25,700 0 35,200	
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						

KEY TO CODES

PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	26-010	1	2023

T OF KNIGHT

COUNTY OF IRON

EQUATED 79

	LOCAL ACCOUNT NUMBER	DOR ACCOUNT NUMBER	SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL	PERSO	NAL PROPERTY
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT 0			1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 0 0 0 0
;	3				
	4				
;	5				
	5				
	7				
	3				
	9				

KEY TO CODES

PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

YEAR BOOK STATE NO. PAGE 26-012 1 2023

51

PERSONAL PROPERTY ASSESSMENT ROLL (3. C-MANUFACTURING) AGG RATIO 0.779632371

T OF MERCER

COUNTY OF IRON

	LOCAL ACCOUNT NUMBER	DOR ACCOUNT NUMBER	SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL	FERSONAL PROFERTI	
_	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1	ACTION FLOOR SYSTEMS LLC 4781N US HIGHWAY 51 MERCER WI 54547-9315	000019945 SIC=2426 4781 N 51 HWY	263484 267020	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 97,500 12,200 19,500 0 129,200
2	MERCER VALVE CO INC PO BOX 272007 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73137-2007	000081892 SIC=3491 4800 N ASPEN RD	263484 267020	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 5,900 1,900 200 0 8,000
3	PITLIK & WICK INC 8075 COUNTY D EAGLE RIVER WI 54521-9295	000019948 SIC=3273 4841 N OLD PIONEER RD	263484 267020	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 12,800 0 200 0 13,000
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					

KEY TO CODES

PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	26-012	2	2023

T OF MERCER

COUNTY OF IRON

	LOCAL	DOR	SCHOOL / U.H.	PERSONAL PROPERTY	
	ACCOUNT NUMBER MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	ACCOUNT NUMBER	SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS			CODE	VALUE
2	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT			1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 116,200 14,100 19,900 0 150,200
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					

KEY TO CODES

PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	26-014	1	2023

T OF OMA

COUNTY OF IRON

	LOCAL DOR SCHOOL / U.H.			PERSONAL PROPERTY		
			SPECIAL DISTRICT			
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	District	CODE	VALUE	
1						
	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT			1	0 0	
2				2 3 4A	0 0 0	
				4A 4B	0	
	0			*	0	
3						
4						
5						
1						
6						
7						
'						
8						
0						
9						

KEY TO CODES

PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	26-016	1	2023

T OF PENCE

COUNTY OF IRON

	LOCAL DOR SCHOOL / U.H.			PERSONAL PROPERTY		
	ACCOUNT NUMBER	ACCOUNT NUMBER	SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL DISTRICT			
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE	
1						
	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT			1 2	0 0 0 0 0	
2				2 3 4A	0	
	0			4B	0	
	0			*	0	
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
-						
9						

KEY TO CODES

PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	26-018	1	2023

T OF SAXON

COUNTY OF IRON

	LOCAL DOR SCHOOL / U.H. ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NUMBER SPECIAL			PERSONAL PROPERTY		
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	SPECIAL DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE	
1					WEEL	
2	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT			1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 0 0 0 0 0	
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						

KEY TO CODES

PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	26-020	1	2023

T OF SHERMAN

COUNTY OF IRON

	LOCAL ACCOUNT NUMBER SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL		PERSONAL PROPERTY		
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	SPECIAL DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1					
2	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT			1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 0 0 0 0 0
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					

KEY TO CODES

PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

PERSONAL PROPERTY ASSESSMENT ROLL (3. C-MANUFACTURING)

AGG RATIO 0.582539494

YEAR

2023

PAGE

1

BOOK STATE NO.

26-236

51

C OF HURLEY

COUNTY OF IRON

EQUATED 79

	LOCAL ACCOUNT NUMBER	DOR ACCOUNT NUMBER	SCHOOL / U.H. SPECIAL	PERSON	IAL PROPERTY
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1	IRON COUNTY MINER INC 216 COPPER ST HURLEY WI 54534-1339	000019953 SIC=2710 216 COPPER ST	262618	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 200 700 3,900 0 4,800
2	PITLIK & WICK INC 8075 COUNTY D EAGLE RIVER WI 54521-9295	000019956 SIC=3273 335 RINGLE DR	262618	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 28,200 0 1,000 0 29,200
3	SCHARPFS/AU LLC 3345 MEDALIST DR OSHKOSH WI 54902-7125	000019952 SIC=2399 REAL ESTATE LOCALLY ASSESSED 106 COPPER ST	262618	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 0 500 100 0 600
4	SNOW COUNTRY HARDWOODS INC 1300 ODANAH RD HURLEY WI 54534-9700	000030948 SIC=2426 1300 ODANAH RD	262618	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 25,900 26,000 1,000 0 52,900
5	SNOW RIDGE LUMBER INC 1200 ODANAH RD HURLEY WI 54534-1447	000033754 SIC=2421 1200 ODANAH RD	262618	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 9,800 2,300 600 0 12,700
6	SNOW TIMBER PELLETS LLC 1250 ODANAH RD HURLEY WI 54534-1447	000084419 SIC=2499 1250 ODANAH RD	262618	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 20,700 400 300 0 21,400
7	SNOWBELT HARDWOODS INC 345 RINGLE DR HURLEY WI 54534-1437	000019955 SIC=2421 345 RINGLE DR	262618	1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 122,400 18,900 300 0 141,600
8					
9					

KEY TO CODES

PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	26-236	2	2023

C OF HURLEY

COUNTY OF IRON

EQUATED 79

	CAL DOR SCHOOL/U.H.		PERSONAL PROPERTY		
	ACCOUNT NUMBER MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	ACCOUNT NUMBER LOCATION OF PROPERTY	SPECIAL DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1		LOCATION OF PROPERTY			WEBE
2	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT			1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 207,200 48,800 7,200 0 263,200
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					

KEY TO CODES

PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land

BOOK	STATE NO.	PAGE	YEAR
51	26-251	1	2023

C OF MONTREAL

COUNTY OF IRON

	AGG RATIO 0.705615700 CAL COUNT NUMBER DOR ACCOUNT NUMBER DOR ACCOUNT NUMBER SPECIAL DISTRICT		PERSONAL PROPERTY		
	MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS	LOCATION OF PROPERTY	DISTRICT	CODE	VALUE
1					
2	TOTALS FOR THE DISTRICT			1 2 3 4A 4B *	0 0 0 0 0 0
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					

KEY TO CODES

PERSONAL PROPERTY

1. Boats and Watercraft Not Exempt

2. Machinery Tools and Patterns

3. Furniture Fixtures and Equipment

4A. All Other Personal Property

Not Exempt

4B. Improvements (Bldgs) on Leased Land